980 YLOJARVI

TALOUSARVION TULOSLASKELMA 2022

Erittelykoodi: 1
Vastuualue (per 31.12.2022): 6004, 6006

talvmerj

10.9. 2021 9:06 sivu 1(3)

6004 KAAVOITUS JA MAANKAYTTOPALVELU

TOIMINTATUOTOT
MYYNTITUOTOT
MAKSUTUOTOT
MUUT TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTAKULUT
. HENKILOSTOKULUT
PALKAT JA PALKKIOT
HENKILOSIVUKULUT
ELAKEKULUT
MUUT HENKILOSIVUKULUT
PALVELUJEN OSTOT
AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKATE

TP 2020

3270
117 491
442

121 203

-860 979
700 723
-160 256
-137 153
-23 103
-241 168
-20 286
-14 496

-1 136 930

-1 015727

TA+MUUT.,

2021

22600
130 500
0

153 100

-915 347
-741 157
-174 190
-146 766
-27 424
-384 500
-11 700
-14 700

-1 326 247

-1173 147

LTK 2022

8 000
153 000
0

161 000

-932 808
-753 411
-179 397
-152 877
-26 520
-400 300
-14 800
-26 600

-1374 508

-1 213 508

Ero%

-64,6
17,2

52

1.9
1,7
3.0
4,2
-3,3
4.1
26,5
81,0

3,6

34



980 YLOJARVI

TALOUSARVION TULOSLASKELMA 2022

Erittelykoodi: 1
Vastuualue (per 31.12.2022): 6004, 6006

talvmerj

10. 9. 2021 9:06 sivu 2(3)

6006 LUPA- JA VALVONTAPALVELUT

TOIMINTATUOTOT
MAKSUTUOTOT
MUUT TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTAKULUT
HENKILOSTOKULUT
PALKAT JA PALKKIOT
HENKILOSIVUKULUT
ELAKEKULUT
MUUT HENKILOSIVUKULUT
PALVELUJEN OSTOT
AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT
AVUSTUKSET
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKATE

TP 2020

5990 284
386

599 670

-436 878
-364 312
-72 566
-59 859
-12706
-403 528
-14 095
-3 600
-8 954

-867 055

-267 385

TA+MUUT.
2021

614 800
0

614 800

-591 753
-490 877
-100 876
-82713
-18 163
-525 812
-9.900
-3 600
-4 800

-1 135 865

-521 065

LTK 2022

644 800
0

644 800

-609 022
-503 241
-105 781
-88 067
-17 714
-562 512
-10 900
-5 000
-13100

-1200 534

-555 734

Ero%

4,9

4.9

29
2,5
4,9
6,5
-2,5
7,0
10,1
38,9
172,9

57

6,7



980 YLOJARVI
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Erittelykoodi: 1
Vastuualue (per 31.12.2022). 6004, 6006

talvmerj

10.9. 2021 9:06 sivu 3(3)

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA

TOIMINTATUOTOT
MYYNTITUOTOT
MAKSUTUOTOT
MUUT TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTATUOTOT

TOIMINTAKULUT
"HENKILOSTOKULUT
PALKAT JA PALKKIOT
HENKILOSIVUKULUT
ELAKEKULUT
MUUT HENKILOSIVUKULUT
PALVELUJEN OSTOT
AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT
AVUSTUKSET
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKATE

TP 2020

3270
716 775
828

720 873

-1 297 857
-1 065 035
-232 822
-197 012
-35 810
-644 696
-34 381

-3 600

-23 450

-2 003 985

-1 283 112

TA+MUUT.

2021

22 600
745 300
0

767 900

-1 507 100
-1232034
-275 066
-229 479
-45 587
-910 312
-21 600

-3 600

-19 500

-2 462 112

-1 694 212

LTK 2022

8 000
797 800
0

805 800

-1 541830
-1 256 652
285178
-240 944
-44 234
-962 812
-25 700

-5 000

-39 700

-2 575042

-1 769 242

Ero%

-64,6
7,0

4,9

2,3
2,0
3.7
5,0
-3,0
58
19,0
38,9
103,6

4,6

44



